B.C. F-Class Provincials August 10 & 11 2024

Aggregate: Saturday Agg (Match 1, 2, 3, 4, 5)
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Cliff Goodman

Don Piper

Devon Todd
Marshal Ambrose
Carl Faessler

Dave Diana

Frank Button
Tammi Sanne Bench
Will Porter

Brian Mylleville
John Haywood
Dave Dianna FTR
Pekka Vittasaai

Match Results

Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Total

75-10V
75-8V
73-9V
75-TV

75-12V
72-4V
73-5V
71-4V
72-5V

Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match 5

71-4V
69-4V
72-2V
57-0V

74-8V
75-8V
73-7V
73-10V
74-4V
74-6V
71-3V
74-TV
74-8V

72-9V
68-1V
67-2V
60-1V

75-9V
73-8V
74-4V
73-8V
73-10V
71-4V
72-5V
72-5V
66-0V

69-2V
69-2V
69-4V
63-2V

74-6V
72-2V
75-4V
72-4V
71-5V
74-TV
70-5V
71-6V
70-4V

72-5V
66-2V
64-2V
49-0V

72-10V
74-5V
73-7V

74-10V
73-5V
74-TV
74-4V
69-1V
69-2V

70-4V
71-3V
61-1V
66-2V

370-43V
369-31V
368-31V
367-39V
366-36V
365-28V
360-22V
357-23V
351-19v

Total
354-24V
343-12V
333-11V

295-5V
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B.C. F-Class Provincials August 10 & 11 2024

Aggregate: Sunday Agg (Match 7, 8,9, 10, 11)
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Marshal Ambrose
Dave Diana

Carl Faessler

Cliff Goodman

Don Piper

Tammi Sanne Bench
Devon Todd

Frank Button

Will Porter

Brian Mylleville
John Haywood
Dave Dianna FTR
Pekka Vittasaai

Match Results

Match 7 Match 8 Match9 Match 10 Match 11 Total

75-11V

75-5V
74-8V

75-10V
75-10V

74-9V
73-TV
74-6V
70-8V

Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11

73-5V
67-2V
72-7V
65-7V

73-5V
72-3V
75-4V
74-TV
69-6V
75-10V
70-7V
74-4V
66-4V

74-10V
69-4V
59-0V
55-1V

75-10V
75-9V
73-8V
74-6V
74-TV
74-5V

75-11V
69-8V
70-2V

69-2V
69-4V
66-1V
68-1V

73-5V
74-TV
74-TV
71-8V
73-7TV
68-4V
72-3V
72-6V
72-TV

71-4V
64-2V
60-2V
61-3V

74-4V
73-5V
71-4V
72-4V
74-6V
72-7V
72-8V
68-3V
69-3V

72-3V

70-6V

69-5V
0-0v

370-35V
369-29V
367-31V
366-35V
365-36V
363-35V
362-36V
357-27V
347-24V

Total
359-24V
339-18V
326-15V
249-12V
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Aggregate: Grand Agg (Match 1, 2,3,4,5,7,8,9, 10, 11)
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Marshal Ambrose
Cliff Goodman

Don Piper

Dave Diana

Carl Faessler

Devon Todd

Tammi Sanne Bench
Frank Button

Will Porter

Brian Mylleville
John Haywood
Dave Dianna FTR
Pekka Vittasaai

Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Match7 Match8 Match9 Match 10 Match 11

75-7V
75-10V
75-8V
72-4V
75-12V
73-9V
71-4V
73-5V
72-5V

Match1 Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Match7 Match8 Match9 Match 10 Match 11

71-4V
69-4V
72-2V
57-0V

73-10V
74-8V
75-8V
74-6V
74-4V
73-7V
74-TV
71-3V
74-8V

72-9V
68-1V
67-2V
60-1V

73-8V
75-9V
73-8V
71-4V
73-10V
74-4V
72-5V
72-5V
66-0V

69-2V
69-2V
69-4V
63-2V

Match Results
B.C. F-Class Provincials August 10 & 11 2024

72-4V
74-6V
72-2V
74-7V
71-5V
75-4V
71-6V
70-5V
70-4V

72-5V
66-2V
64-2V
49-0V

74-10V
72-10V
74-5V
74-TV
73-5V
73-7V
69-1V
74-4V
69-2V

70-4V
71-3V
61-1V
66-2V

75-11V
75-10V
75-10V
75-5V
74-8V
73-7V
74-9V
74-6V
70-8V

73-5V
67-2V
72-1V
65-7V

73-5V
74-TV
69-6V
72-3V
75-4V
70-7V
75-10V
74-4V
66-4V

74-10V
69-4V
59-0V
55-1V

75-10V
74-6V
74-TV
75-9V
73-8V

75-11V
74-5V
69-8V
70-2V

69-2V
69-4V
66-1V
68-1V

73-5V
71-8V
73-TV
74-7V
74-TV
72-3V
68-4V
72-6V
72-7V

71-4V
64-2V
60-2V
61-3V

74-4V
72-4V
74-6V
73-5V
71-4V
72-8V
72-TV
68-3V
69-3V

72-3V

70-6V

69-5V
0-0v

Total

737-74V
736-78V
734-67V
734-57V
733-67V
730-67V
720-58V
717-49V
698-43V

Total
713-48V
682-30V
659-26V
544-17V
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B.C. F-Class Provincials August 10 & 11 2024

Aggregate: Governors (Match 2,4,5,7,8, 11)
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Dave Diana

Cliff Goodman
Marshal Ambrose
Don Piper

Carl Faessler

Devon Todd

Tammi Sanne Bench
Frank Button

Will Porter

Brian Mylleville
John Haywood
Dave Dianna FTR
Pekka Vittasaai

Match Results

Match 2 Match4 Match5 Match7 Match8 Match 11 Total

74-6V
74-8V
73-10V
75-8V
74-4V
73-TV
74-7V
71-3V
74-8V

Match 2 Match4 Match5 Match7 Match8 Match 11

72-9V
68-1V
67-2V
60-1V

74-TV
74-6V
72-4V
72-2V
71-5V
75-4V
71-6V
70-5V
70-4V

72-5V
66-2V
64-2V
49-0V

74-TV
72-10V
74-10V
74-5V
73-5V
73-TV
69-1V
74-4V
69-2V

70-4V
71-3V
61-1V
66-2V

75-5V
75-10V
75-11V
75-10V
74-8V
73-TV
74-9V
74-6V
70-8V

73-5V
67-2V
72-TV
65-7V

72-3V
74-TV
73-5V
69-6V
75-4V
70-7V
75-10V
74-4V
66-4V

74-10V
69-4V
59-0V
55-1V

73-5V
72-4V
74-4V
74-6V
71-4V
72-8V
72-7V
68-3V
69-3V

72-3V

70-6V

69-5V
0-0v

442-33V
441-45V
441-44V
439-37V
438-30V
436-40V
435-40V
431-25V
418-29V

Total
433-36V
411-18V
392-17V
295-11V
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Saturday Teams

Team 1 Match 6
Frank 49-3V
Devon 49-3V
Pekka 43-3V
Totals: 1419V
Team 2
Marshal 47-4V
Carl 47-2V
Dave FTR 47-2V
Totals: 141-8V
Team 3
Don 50-5V
Tammi 47-5V
John 46-2V
Totals: 143-12V

Match Results
B.C. F-Class Provincials August 10 & 11 2024

Sunday Teams

Team 1 Match 12
Frank 48-4V
Devon 39-0V
Pekka 31-0V
118-4V
Team 2
Marshal 43-1V
Carl 47-5V
Dave FTR 44-1V
134-7V
Team 3
Don 44-0V
Tammi 39-1V
John 47-2V
130-3V

Teams Grand Agg

Team 1
97-7V
88-3V
74-3V

259-13V 3RD

Team 2
90-5V
94-7V
91-3V

275-15V 1ST

Team 3
94-5V
86-6V
93-4V

273-15V 2ND
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